
House	
  types	
  and	
  prices	
  

Type	
  of	
  
house	
  

Price($)	
  
Kings	
  city	
  
Kingsville	
  

Down	
  
payment	
  
(15%)	
  

	
  
Monthly	
  Installments	
  

5	
  YEARS	
   10	
  YEARS	
   15	
  YEARS	
  
2	
  BEDROOM	
  
TERRACE	
  

$25,000	
   $3,500	
   $435	
   $280	
   $235	
  
$55,000	
   $8,250	
   $1,052	
   $684	
   $576	
  

2	
  BEDROOM	
  
SEMI-­‐

DETACHED	
  

$38,500	
   $5,775	
   $667	
   $430	
   $360	
  

$70,000	
   $10,500	
   $1,339	
   $871	
   $733	
  

3	
  BEDROOM	
  
SEMI-­‐

DETACHED	
  

$50,600	
   $7,5900	
   $870	
   $560	
   $470	
  

$85,000	
   $12,750	
   $1,626	
   $1,057	
   $891	
  

4	
  BEDROOM	
  
SEMI-­‐	
  

DETACHED	
  

$69,300	
   $10,395	
   $1096	
   $707	
   $590	
  

$120,000	
   $18,000	
   $2,295	
   $1,493	
   $1,258	
  



Type	
  of	
  
house	
  

Price($)	
  
Kings	
  
Cottage	
  

Down	
  
payment	
  
(15%)	
  

	
  
Monthly	
  Installments	
  

5	
  YEARS	
   10	
  YEARS	
   15	
  YEARS	
  
4	
  BEDROOM	
  

SEMI-­‐
DETACHED	
  

$250,000	
   $40,000	
   $4,781	
   $3,110	
   $2,619	
  
¢625,000	
   ¢	
  

5	
  BEDROOM	
  
EXECUTIVE	
  
STOREY	
  

$500,000	
   $75,000	
   $9,562	
   $6,221	
   $5,238	
  

6	
  BEDROOM	
  
EXECUTIVE	
  
STOREY	
  

$600,000	
   $90,000	
   $11,474	
   $7,465	
   $6,286	
  


