House types and prices



Type of house	Price(\$) <u>Kings city</u> Kingsville	Down payment (15%)	Monthly Installments		
			5 YEARS	10 YEARS	15 YEARS
2 BEDROOM TERRACE	\$25,000	\$3,500	\$435	\$280	\$235
	\$55,000	\$8,250	\$1,052	\$684	\$576
2 BEDROOM SEMI- DETACHED	\$38,500	\$5,775	\$667	\$430	\$360
	\$70,000	\$10,500	\$1,339	\$871	\$733
3 BEDROOM SEMI- DETACHED	\$50,600	\$7,5900	\$870	\$560	\$470
	\$85,000	\$12,750	\$1,626	\$1,057	\$891
4 BEDROOM SEMI- DETACHED	\$69,300	\$10,395	\$1096	\$707	\$590
	\$120,000	\$18,000	\$2,295	\$1,493	\$1,258

Type of house	Price(\$) Kings Cottage	Down payment (15%)	Monthly Installments		
			5 YEARS	10 YEARS	15 YEARS
4 BEDROOM SEMI- DETACHED	\$250,000	\$40,000	\$4,781	\$3,110	\$2,619
	¢625,000	¢			
5 BEDROOM EXECUTIVE STOREY	\$500,000	\$75,000	\$9,562	\$6,221	\$5,238
6 BEDROOM EXECUTIVE STOREY	\$600,000	\$90,000	\$11,474	\$7,465	\$6,286